100% Staff Membership
Award

This year, the 100% Staff
Membership Award has two
levels — Gold and Platinum!

Platinum Level recognizes local
PTAs that have enrolled the
same number of total full-time
staff (both certificated and
classified staff) in their school
building. This year we had

33 local PTAs that earned

this award.

21610  Cherry Valley PTA

216.25 Tolt PTSA

216.35 Cedarcrest High PTSA

2380 Somerset PTSA

2.615  Maple Hills
Elementary PTA

2.845  Peter Kirk Elementary
PTSA

2.8.83  Renaissance School
of Arts & Reasoning
PTSA

5318  Nelson PTA

Gold Level recognizes local
PTAs that have enrolled the
same number of staff as the
number of certificated staff

in their school building. This
year we had 33 local PTAs that
earned this award.

1314 Cougar Valley PTA

216.24  Stillwater Elementary
PTSA

2187  Cascade View PTSA

2.6.003 Apollo Elementary
PTA

2612 CedarTrails
Elementary PTSA

2640 Maywood PTSA

2.645 Issaquah High PTSA

267  Clark Elementary PTA

2846  Redmond Elementary
PTSA

2.8.54  Elizabeth Blackwell
Elementary PTA

3.6.52  York Elementary PTA

5.310  ElkPlain School of
Choice PTA

5.3.22 Katherine G Johnson
PTA

534

5.37

5710

573
5740

5742
5.7.5

6.10.90
7312
7.315
7.3.20

7.3.25
7.3.37

7342

1372

7.3.95
7642

Centennial
Elementary PTA
Frederickson
Elementary PTA
Fruitland Elementary
PTA

Carson PTA
Northwood
Elementary PTA
Pope Elementary PTA
Firgrove Elementary
PTA

Innovation Lab High
School PTSA
Tambark Creek PTA
Hawthorne PTA
Jackson Elementary
School PTA

Jefferson PTA

Mill Creek Elementary
PTA

Penny Creek
Elementary PTA
Gateway Middle
School PTSA

Henry M. Jackson PTA
Sunnycrest
Elementary PTA

94.27 Lakeland PTA
9.757  Sawyer Woods PTA
10.9.275 Jerry Meeker PTSA

100% Membership Award

The 100% PTA Membership
Award is presented to local
PTAs that enroll at least as
many members as there are
full-time enrolled students at
the school associated with
that PTA. This is the ultimate
achievement for a PTA! This
year we had 5 local PTAs that
earned this award.

2.618  Newcastle
Elementary PTSA
Somerset PTSA
Maple Hills
Elementary PTA

Peter Kirk Elementary
PTSA

Elizabeth Blackwell

PTA

2.3.80
2615

2.845

2.8.54

Building Community

Creating Welcoming
School Communities
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