100% Staff Membership Award

This year, the 100% Staff Membership Award has two levels – Gold and Platinum!

Platinum Level recognizes local PTAs that have enrolled the same number of total full-time staff (both certificated and classified staff) in their school building. This year we had 33 local PTAs that earned this award.

2.16.10	Cherry Valley PTA
2.16.25	Tolt PTSA
2.16.35	Cedarcrest High PTSA
2.3.80	Somerset PTSA
2.6.15	Maple Hills
	Elementary PTA
2.8.45	Peter Kirk Elementary
	PTSA
2.8.83	Renaissance School
	of Arts & Reasoning
	PTSA
5.3.18	Nelson PTA

Gold Level recognizes local		
PTAs that have enrolled the		
same number of staff as the		
number of certificated staff		
in their school building. This		
year we had 33 local PTAs that		
earned this award.		

1.3.14 2.16.24	Cougar Valley PTA Stillwater Elementary PTSA
2.18.7	Cascade View PTSA
2.6.003	Apollo Elementary PTA
2.6.12	Cedar Trails
	Elementary PTSA
2.6.40	Maywood PTSA
2.6.45	Issaquah High PTSA
2.6.7	Clark Elementary PTA
2.8.46	Redmond Elementary PTSA
2.8.54	Elizabeth Blackwell Elementary PTA
3.6.52	York Elementary PTA
5.3.10	Elk Plain School of Choice PTA
5.3.22	Katherine G Johnson PTA

5.3.4	Centennial
5.3.7	Elementary PTA Frederickson
5.7.10	Elementary PTA
5.7.10	Fruitland Elementary PTA
5.7.3	Carson PTA

5.7.3	Carson PTA
5.7.40	Northwood
	Elementary PTA
57/12	Pone Flamentary

5.7.42	Pope Elementary PTA
5.7.5	Firgrove Elementary
	PTA
6.10.90	Innovation Lab High
	School PTSA

	OCHOOLI TON
7.3.12	Tambark Creek PTA
7.3.15	Hawthorne PTA
7220	Isalisan Flamontoni

7.3.20	Jackson Elementary
	School PTA
72 25	Infforcan DTA

7.3.25	Jefferson PTA
7.3.37	Mill Creek Elementary
	PTA

7.3.42	Penny Creek
	Elementary PTA

	Lioinionical y 1 171
7.3.72	Gateway Middle
	School PTSA
7.5.72	•

7.3.95	Henry M. Jackson PTA

7.6.42	Sunnycrest
	Elementary PTA

9.4.27	Lakeland PTA
9.7.57	Sawyer Woods PTA
10.9.275	Jerry Meeker PTSA

100% Membership Award

The 100% PTA Membership Award is presented to local PTAs that enroll at least as many members as there are full-time enrolled students at the school associated with that PTA. This is the ultimate achievement for a PTA! This year we had 5 local PTAs that earned this award.

2.6.18	Newcastle
	Elementary PTSA
2.3.80	Somerset PTSA
2.6.15	Maple Hills
	Elementary PTA
2.8.45	Peter Kirk Elementary
	PTSA
2.8.54	Elizabeth Blackwell

PTA







